
M F Total

FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2024
1 GH 01-04-2024 MON
2 REFERRAL 02-04-2024 TUE
3 NUASADAKA POPORA ASHRAM SCHOOL 9KM Res 118 66 184 9938085420 03-04-2024 WED
4 POPORA ASHRAM SCHOOL 04-04-2024 THUR
5 POPORA ASHRAM SCHOOL 05-04-2024 FRI
6 NIJIGARH UPARAGADA-1 AWC 56 8KM 27 22 27 29 20 49 9778102226 8280410329 06-04-2024 SAT
7 SUNDAY 07-04-2024 SUN
8 NIJIGARH UPARAGADA-2 AWC 83 8KM 20 33 20 28 25 53 9178694708 8280410329 08-04-2024 MON

10 REFERRAL DAY 09-04-2024 TUE
11 NIJIGARH MAJHISAHI AWC 81 8KM 28 11 28 25 14 39 9438562611 8280410327 10-04-2024 WED
12 GH 11-04-2024 THUR
13 NIJIGARH TALAGARH AWC 9 8KM 26 33 26 25 34 59 9090059920 8280410328 12-04-2024 FRI
14GOPINATHPUR SASAN GPS-1 AWC 3 5KM 19 28 19 25 22 47 8018141540 9348649412 13-04-2024 SAT
15 SUNDAY 14-04-2024 SUN
16GOPINATHPUR SASAN GPS-2 AWC 77 5KM 32 29 32 30 31 61 9668687650 9348649412 15-04-2024 MON
17 REFERRAL DAY 16-04-2024 TUE
18 GH 17-04-2024 WED
19 KARADAPALI KARADAPALLI AWC 29 5KM 26 46 26 27 45 72 9777343922 7853065373 18-04-2024 THUR
20 KARADAPALI KARADAPALLI AWC 9777343922 8280410324 19-04-2024 FRI
21 KARADAPALI PANASAHI AWC 10 5KM 22 27 22 23 26 49 9938873708 7853065373 20-04-2024 SAT
22 SUNDAY 21-04-2024 SUN
23 PURUNATIGIRIA PURUNATIGIRIA-1 AWC 21 9KM 59 64 59 60 63 123 8984183633 8280410322 22-04-2024 MON
24 TUESDAY 23-04-2024 TUE
25 PURUNATIGIRIA PURUNATIGIRIA-1 AWC 8984183633 8280410322 24-04-2024 WED
26 PURUNATIGIRIA PURUNATIGIRIA-2 AWC 11 11KM 49 33 49 46 47 93 9178325244 8280410323 25-04-2024 THUR
27 PURUNATIGIRIA PURUNATIGIRIA-2 AWC 9178325244 8280410323 26-04-2024 FRI
28 PAIKIANARA BALISAHI AWC 64 10KM 21 18 21 18 21 39 9937108416 8280410321 27-04-2024 SAT
29 SUNDAY 28-04-2024 SUN
30 PAIKIANARA PAIKIANARA-1 AWC 12 10KM 26 27 26 23 30 53 9668144986 8280410321 29-04-2024 MON
31 REFERRAL DAY 30-04-2024 TUE

1 PURUNATIGIRIA JATIASABARSAHI AWC 99 10KM 10 14 10 12 12 24 9556410670 8280410323 01-05-2024 WED
2 PAIKIANRA PAIKIANRA-2 AWC 63 10KM 23 18 23 20 21 41 9692896468 8280410321 02-05-2024 THUR
3 CHASANAARA CHASANAARA AWC 84 12KM 38 22 38 32 28 60 9938387802 8280410320 03-05-2024 FRI
4 AMUNIASAHI AMUNIASAHI AWC 2 10KM 25 27 25 24 18 42 9937032345 8280410319 04-05-2024 SAT
5 SUNDAY 05-04-2024 SUN
6 PANCHAGAON PANCHAGAON-1 AWC 72 8KM 28 33 28 32 29 61 8249867651 8280410311 06-05-2024 MON

DAY
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 MICROPLAN OF CHC BINDHANIMA FOR THE YEAR 2022-2023
Mobile Health Team-, Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram.

Team Members:    
Dr.  Sasmita Nandi    , AYUSH DOCTOR (Female)
Dr.  Nirmal Samal      ,AYUSH DOCTOR (Male)
 Itishree Champati (ANM  ),      Suryakanta Choudhury(Pharmacist)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
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7 REFERRAL DAY 07-05-2024 TUE
8 PANCHAGAON PANCHAGAON-1 AWC 8249867651 8280410311 08-05-2024 WED
9 PANCHAGAON PANCHAGAON-3 AWC 14 8KM 24 36 24 30 30 60 7064807385 8280410313 09-05-2024 THUR

10 PANCHAGAON PANCHAGAON-4 AWC 13 8KM 38 31 38 35 34 69 9853241025 8280410314 10-05-2024 FRI
11 PANCHAGAON PANCHAGAON-4 AWC 9853241025 8280410314 11-05-2024 SAT
12 SUNDAY 12-05-2024 SUN
13 PANCHAGAON PANCHAGAON-2 AWC 1 8KM 35 39 35 46 28 74 9348207973 8280410312 13-05-2024 MON
14 REFERRAL DAY 14-05-2024 TUE
15 KUMBHIPUT KUMBHIPUT AWC 19 9KM 34 30 34 32 32 64 9438280611 8280410326 15-05-2024 WED
16 KUMBHIPUT BILAGAON AWC 11 11KM 8 6 8 8 6 14 9776150567 8280410326 16-05-2024 THUR
17 MAHULIDHIPA MAHULIDHIPA AWC 57 12KM 25 26 25 28 23 51 8018115611 8280410315 17-05-2024 FRI
18 BAHARABILLA Baharabilla AWC 88 13KM 21 23 21 24 20 44 9556604970 8280410316 18-05-2024 SAT
19 SUNDAY 19-05-2024 SUN
20 SOMPADA SOMPADA-1 AWC 20 15KM 31 28 31 34 25 59 8637282486 8280410316 20-05-2024 MON
21 REFERRAL DAY 21-05-2024 TUE
22 SOMPADA SOMPADA-1 AWC 8637282486 8280410316 22-05-2024 WED
23 GH 23-05-2024 THUR
24 SOMPADA SOMPADA-2 AWC 17 15KM 42 41 42 40 43 83 8984183335 8280410317 24-05-2024 FRI
25 SOMPADA SOMPADA-2 AWC 25-05-2024 SAT
26 SUNDAY 26-05-2024 SUN
27 SOMPADA TIARASAHI AWC 52 15KM 26 26 26 27 25 52 9937484973 8280410317 27-05-2024 MON
28 REFERRAL DAY 28-05-2024 TUE
29 KADALIBADI KADALIBADI AWC 6KM 10 14 10 10 14 24 8260475956 8280410304 29-05-2024 WED
30 P0P0RA POPORA AWC 89 12KM 34 21 34 36 19 55 8917315993 8280410318 30-05-2024 THUR
31 OBSERVATION OF MENSTURAL HYGIENE DAY 31-05-2024 FRI

1 SESHAGAON SESHAGAON AWC 58 13KM 28 18 28 24 22 46 9853241025 8280410318 01-06-2024 SAT
2 SUNDAY 02-06-2024 SUN
3 SUDARSHANPUR SUDARSHANPUR AWC 91 16KM 20 18 20 22 16 38 9937836128 8280410318 03-06-2024 MON
4 REFERRAL DAY 04-06-2024 TUE
5 TENTULIRAGADI TENTULIRAGADI AWC 60 15KM 23 18 23 20 21 41 9437247737 8280410318 05-06-2024 WED
6 GH 06-06-2024 THUR
7 ACHALAKOT MUNDIASAHI AWC 93 18KM 35 18 35 24 29 53 9938424941 8280410275 07-06-2024 FRI
8 ACHALAKOT MUNDIASAHI AWC 9938424941 8280410275 08-06-2024 SAT
9 SUNDAY 09-06-2024 SUN

10 ACHALAKOT GADASAHI AWC 23 18KM 23 22 23 28 17 45 7894253026 8280410272 10-06-2024 MON
11 REFERRAL DAY 11-06-2024 TUE
12 ACHALAKOT SANAPATNA AWC 24 18KM 31 35 31 36 30 66 8018273918 9178742645 12-06-2024 WED
13 ACHALAKOT BADAPATNA-1 AWC 32 18KM 27 31 27 34 24 58 9556837734 7077349428 13-06-2024 THUR
14 GH 14-06-2024 FRI
15 GH 15-06-2024 SAT
16 SUNDAY 16-06-2024 SUN
17 GH 17-06-2024 MON
18 REFERRAL DAY 18-06-2024 TUE
19 ACHALAKOT BADAPATNA-2 AWC 78 18KM 37 22 37 33 26 59 9124865540 7077349428 19-06-2024 WED
20 ACHALAKOT BADAPATNA-2 AWC 9124865540 7077349428 20-06-2024 THUR
21 OBSERVATION OF INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY 21-06-2024 FRI
22 HARIDAPASI HARIDAPASI-1 AWC 5 18KM 36 74 36 35 45 80 9777750115 9178527246 22-06-2024 SAT

FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2024



M F Total

DAY

CL
AS

S 
12

To
ta

l

CL
AS

S 
7

CL
AS

S 
8

CONTACT NO 
OF ASHA

VISIT DATE

CL
AS

S 
9

CL
AS

S 
10 CONTACT NO 

OF AWC/HM

PRE 
SCHOO

LING CL
AS

S 
1

CL
AS

S 
4

CL
AS

S 
5

CL
AS

S 
6

CL
AS

S 
2

CL
AS

S 
30-3 

yea
rs

3-6 
year

s

SL 
NO

NAME OF THE 
VILLAGE

NAME OF THE 
INSTITUTION

SCHOOL/
AWC

AWC 
CODE

SCHOOL 
CODE

DISTANC
E FROM 

ASIGNED 
HQ OF 
MHT

CATEGOR
Y OF 

SCHOOL 
RES/NON 

RES

TOTAL NO OF 
CHILDREN 

CL
AS

S 
11

23 SUNDAY 9178527246 23-06-2024 SUN
24 HARIDAPASI HARIDAPASI-1 AWC 9777750115 24-06-2024 MON
25 REFERRAL DAY 25-06-2024 TUE
26 HARIDAPASI HARIDAPASI-2 AWC 4 18KM 24 35 24 24 35 59 9556589466 9078458336 26-06-2024 WED
27 HARIDAPASI HARIDAPASI-2 AWC 9556589466 9078458336 27-06-2024 THUR
28 HARIDAPASI PANASAHI AWC 90 18KM 15 21 15 26 10 36 9178377114 9078458336 28-06-2024 FRI
29 GARAPADA GARAPADA AWC 92 16KM 13 9 13 11 11 22 9777026965 9827537183 29-06-2024 SAT
30 SUNDAY 30-06-2024 SUN

1 NUASADAKA POPORA ASHRAM SCHOOL 9KM RES 118 66 184 9938085420 01-07-2024 MON
2 REFERRAL DAY 02-07-2024 TUE
3 NUASADAKA POPORA ASHRAM SCHOOL RES 03-07-2024 WED
4 NUASADAKA POPORA ASHRAM SCHOOL RES 04-07-2024 THUR
5 VIRUDA GODIJHARIA AWC 19KM 39 41 39 42 38 #### 9556329169 8280410331 05-07-2024 FRI
6 BALIPATNA BALIPATNA AWC 19KM 19 17 19 17 19 #### 9777700384 8280410331 06-07-2024 SAT
7 SUNDAY 07-07-2024 SUN
8 VIRUDA UPARAGADA AWC 19KM 19 15 19 21` 13 #### 9937147375 8280410334 08-07-2024 MON
9 REFERRAL DAY 09-07-2024 TUE

10 VIRUDA TALAGADA 1 AWC 19KM 27 27 27 29 25 #### 9583065662 8280410332 10-07-2024 WED
11 OBSERVATION OF WORLD POPULATION DAY 11-07-2024 THUR
12 VIRUDA TALAGADA 2 AWC 19KM 12 18 12 10 20 #### 7894090883 9827291967 12-07-2024 FRI
13 VIRUDA PANASPATNA AWC 20KM 43 44 43 50 37 #### 9937594832 8280410331 13-07-2024 SAT
14 SUNDAY 14-07-2024 SUN
15 VIRUDA SABARSAHI AWC 20KM 32 18 32 25 25 #### 8018776592 82880410331 15-07-2024 MON
16 REFERRAL DAY 16-07-2024 TUE
17 GH 17-07-2024 WED
18 VIRUDA MAHASHYAMALA Nodal UPSSCHOOL 1401902 17KM NONRES 15 20 17 14 19 26 36 82 65 #### 99381447069 18-07-2024 THUR
19 VIRUDA MAHASHYAMALA Nodal UPSSCHOOL 1401902 17KM NONRES 19-07-2024 FRI
20 VIRUDA VIRUDA TALAGADA PUPSSCHOOL 1405002 17KM NONRES 12 9 9 8 22 20 35 60 55 #### 9556496585 20-07-2024 SAT
21 SUNDAY 21-07-2024 SUN
22 VIRUDA VIRUDA TALAGADA PUPSSCHOOL 1405002 17KM NONRES 22-07-2024 MON
23 REFERRAL DAY 23-07-2024 TUE
24 SESHAGAON SESHAGAON PPS SCHOOL 1404301 11KM NONRES 8 3 5 4 7 15 15 #### 9776982650 24-07-2024 WED
25 SUDARSHANPUR SUDARSHANPUR PS SCHOOL 1404501 12KM NONRES 9 7 6 8 7 20 17 37 9438046052 25-07-2024 THUR
26 ACHALAKOT MALLIKANATHA PS SCHOOL 1400102 17KM NONRES 10 9 7 12 9 20 27 47 9937592900 26-07-2024 FRI
27 NUASADAKAAMLAN PROGRAMME AT POPORA ASHRAM SCHOOL RES 9938085420 27-07-2024 SAT
28 SUNDAY 28-07-2024 SUN
29 NUASADAKAAMLAN PROGRAMME AT POPORA ASHRAM SCHOOL RES 9938085420 29-07-2024 MON
30 REFERRAL DAY 30-07-2024 TUE
31 NUASADAKAAMLAN PROGRAMME AT POPORA ASHRAM SCHOOL RES 9938085420 31-07-2024 WED

1 VIRUDA GARAPADA PS SCHOOL 1405003 19KM NONRES 4 6 6 4 4 12 12 24 8658037821 01-08-2024 THUR
2 VIRUDA DINABANDHU DAS HS SCHOOL 14 45 50 99 02-08-2024 FRI
3 GODIJHARIA BALIPATNA PS SCHOOL 1404901 19KM NONRES 6 7 6 5 4 14 14 28 8763019950 03-08-2024 SAT
4 SUNDAY 04-08-2024 SUN
5 ACHALAKOT TINIGARH BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 1400103 19KM NONRES 17 22 26 21 19 41 31 60 98 83 220 193 413 8249058438 05-08-2024 MON
6 REFERRAL DAY 1400103 19KM NONRES 06-08-2024 TUES
7 ACHALAKOT TINIGARH BIDYAPITHA 1400103 19KM NONRES 8249058438 07-08-2024 WED
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8 ACHALAKOT TINIGARH BIDYAPITHA 1400103 19KM NONRES 8249058438 08-08-2024 THUR
9 ACHALAKOT TINIGARH BIDYAPITHA 1400103 19KM NONRES 8249058438 09-08-2024 FRI

10 OBSERVATION OF NATIONAL DEWORMING DAY 10-08-2024 SAT
11 SUNDAY 11-08-2024 SUN
12 PANCHAGAON D B J BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 1404105 12KM NONRES 84 89 100 73 173 9777229906 12-08-2024 MON
13 REFERRAL DAY 13-08-2024 TUES
14 PANCHAGAON D B J BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 1404105 12KM NONRES 9777229906 14-08-2024 WED
15 GH 15-08-2024 THUR
16 PANCHAGAON PANCHAGAON U G M E SCHOOL 1404101 12KM NONRES 22 29 21 24 17 56 55 120 124 224 9861810086 16-08-2024 FRI
17 PANCHAGAON PANCHAGAON U G M E SCHOOL 1404101 12KM NONRES 9861810086 17-08-2024 SAT
18 SUNDAY 18-08-2024 SUN
19 GH 19-08-2024 MON
20 REFERRAL DAY 20-08-2024 TUES
21 PANCHAGAON PANCHAGAON TALASAHI PSSCHOOL 1404103 12KM NONRES 16 15 18 21 17 47 40 87 9438416278 21-08-2024 WED
22 PANCHAGAON MAHULIDHIPA PS SCHOOL 1404001 12KM NONRES 5 10 5 9 8 22 12 34 9556387857 22-08-2024 THUR
23 KUMBHIPUT KUMBHIPUT PUPS SCHOOL 1403901 12KM NONRES 11 23 25 15 20 28 23 24 90 69 159 9938558803 23-08-2024 FRI
24 KUMBHIPUT KUMBHIPUT PUPS SCHOOL 1403901 12KM NONRES 9938558803 24-08-2024 SAT
25 SUNDAY 25-08-2024 SUN
26 GH 26-08-2024 MON
27 REFERRAL DAY 27-08-2024 TUES
28 SOMPADA SOMPADA UGME SCHOOL 1404401 12KM NONRES 25 29 25 26 34 41 37 55 140 132 272 7978787503 28-08-2024 WED
29 SOMPADA SOMPADA UGME SCHOOL 1404401 12KM NONRES 7978787503 29-08-2024 THUR
30 SOMPADA B S BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 1404402 12KM NONRES 46 58 50 54 104 9178314298 30-08-2024 FRI
31 TENTULIRAGADI TENTULIRAGADI PUPS SCHOOL 1404104 16KM NONRES 10 12 10 7 10 12 19 11 44 32 76 9437777064 31-08-2024 SAT

1 SUNDAY 01-09-2024 SUN
2 TIGIRIA SARASWATISISHU V.M SCHOOL 1403171 7KM RES 90 93 183 9938309099 02-09-2024 MON
3 REFERRAL DAY 03-09-2024 TUES
4 TIGIRIA SARASWATISISHU V.M SCHOOL 1403171 7KM RES 9938309099 04-09-2024 WED
5 NIZIGARH NIZIGARH MODEL PS SCHOOL 1404801 7KM NONRES 22 14 16 22 23 47 45 97 8763814276 05-09-2024 THUR
6 NIZIGARH GOPINATHAPUR SASAN SCHOOL 1402901 6KM NONRES 9 13 13 14 23 28 28 45 63 108 9938519532 06-09-2024 FRI
7 GH 07-09-2024 SAT
8 SUNDAY 08-09-2024 SUN
9 NIZIGARH GOPINATHAPUR SASAN SCHOOL 1402901 6KM NONRES 9938519532 09-09-2024 MON

10 REFERRAL DAY 10-09-2024 TUES
11 NIZIGARH GOVT GIRLS HS SCHOOL 1403101 7KM NONRES 70 60 130 130 9438581643 11-09-2024 WED
12 NIZIGARH GOVT GIRLS HS SCHOOL 1403101 7KM NONRES 9438581643 12-09-2024 THUR
13 NIZIGARH P M NODAL BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 1403104 7KM NONRES 12 24 32 30 48 135 135 9861061080 13-09-2024 FRI
14 NIZIGARH P M NODAL BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 1403104 7KM NONRES 9861061080 14-09-2024 SAT
15 SUNDAY 15-09-2024 SUN
16 GH 16-09-2024 MON
17 REFERRAL DAY 17-09-2024 TUES
18 KARADAPALLI KARADAPALLI PS SCHOOL 1403001 8KM NONRES 8 7 9 15 16 20 35 55 9938559119 18-09-2024 WED
19 KARADAPALLI AHAMADIA UPMES SCHOOL 1403015 8KM NONRES 9 11 8 12 20 7735862300 19-09-2024 THUR
20 PAIKIANRA PAIKIANARA UGMES SCHOOL 1404701 13KM NONRES 18 22 20 20 21 14 21 21 83 62 155 9937984928 20-09-2024 FRI
21 PAIKIANRA PAIKIANARA UGMES SCHOOL 1404701 13KM NONRES 9937984928 21-09-2024 SAT
22 SUNDAY 22-09-2024 SUN
23 PAIKIANRA BHANJASAHI PS SCHOOL 1404802 13KM NONRES 10 9 7 11 6 20 23 43 8763421202 23-09-2024 MON

FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2024
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24 REFERRAL DAY 24-09-2024 TUES
25 HARIDAPASI HARIDAPASI PS SCHOOL 1400201 19KM NONRES 24 25 36 26 29 72 70 142 9938077931 25-09-2024 WED
26 HARIDAPASI HARIDAPASI PS SCHOOL 1400201 19KM NONRES 9938077931 26-09-2024 THUR
27 HARIDAPASI BRAHMANIDEVI UPMES SCHOOL 1400202 19KM NONRES 38 29 39 30 69 9668005825 27-09-2024 FRI
28 TIGIRIA ST.XAVIER SCHOOL 1403172 7KM RES 80 120 200 9937248547 28-09-2024 SAT
29 SUNDAY 29-09-2024 SUN
30 TIGIRIA ST.XAVIER SCHOOL 1403172 7KM RES 9937248547 30-09-2024 MON

1 REFERRAL DAY 01-10-2014 TUE
2 GH 02-10-2024 WED
3 CHASANARA CHASANARA PUPS SCHOOL 1404601 13KM NONRES 6 12 10 7 8 6 10 15 44 25 69 9438437539 03-10-2024 THUR
4 AMUNIASAHI AMUNIASAHI PS SCHOOL 1404801 9KM NONRES 9 7 6 9 8 20 13 33 8658069487 04-10-2024 FRI
5 PURUNA TIGIRIA MAHESWAR NODAL BID SCHOOL 1404803 9KM NONRES 20 20 13 24 27 42 36 43 105 100 207 200 407 9437483608 05-10-2024 SAT
6 SUNDAY 06-10-2024 SUN
7 PURUNA TIGIRIA MAHESWAR NODAL BID SCHOOL 1404803 9KM NONRES 9437483603 07-10-2024 MON
8 REFERRAL DAY 08-10-2024 TUES
9 PURUNA TIGIRIA MAHESWAR NODAL BID 1404803 9KM NONRES 9437483603 09-10-2024 WED

10 GH 10-10-2024 THUR
11 GH 11-10-2024 FRI
12 GH 12-10-2024 SAT
13 SUNDAY 13-10-2024 SUN
14 PURUNA TIGIRIA MAHESWAR NODAL BID 1404803 9KM NONRES 9437483603 14-10-2024 MON
15 REFERRAL DAY 15-10-2024 TUES
16 GH 16-10-2024 WED
17 NUASADAKA POPORA ASHRAM SCHOOL 15KM RES 9938085420 17-10-2014 THUR
18 NUASADAKA POPORA ASHRAM SCHOOL 15KM RES 9938085420 18-10-2024 FRI
19 NUASADAKA POPORA ASHRAM SCHOOL 15KM RES 9938085420 19-10-2024 SAT
20 SUNDAY 20-10-2024 SUN
21 TIGIRIA COLLEGE 8KM NONRERS 21-10-2024 MON
22 REFERRAL DAY 22-10-2024 TUES
23 TIGIRIA COLLEGE 8KM NONRES 23-10-2024 WED
24 TIGIRIA COLLEGE 8KM NONRES 24-10-2024 THUR
25 TIGIRIA COLLEGE 8KM NONRES 25-10-2024 FRI
26 VIRUDA MAHASHYAMALA NODAL UPSSCHOOL 1401902 17KM NONRES 15 20 17 14 19 26 36 82 65 99381447069 26-10-2024 SAT
27 SUNDAY 27-10-2024 SUN
28 VIRUDA MAHASHYAMALA NODAL UPSSCHOOL 1401902 17KM NONRES 99381447069 28-10-2024 MON
29 REFERRAL DAY 29-10-2024 TUES
30 VIRUDA TALAGADA PUPS SCHOOL 1405002 17KM NONRES 12 9 9 8 22 20 35 60 55 9556496585 30-10-2024 WED

1 SESHAGAON SESHAGAON PPS SCHOOL 140301 11KM NONRES 8 3 5 4 7 15 15 9776982650 01-11-2024 FRI
2 SUDARSHANPUR SUDARSHANPUR PS SCHOOL 140501 12KM NONRES 9 7 6 8 7 20 17 9438046052 02-11-2024 SAT
3 SUNDAY 03-11-2024 SUN
4 ACHALAKOT MALLIKANATH PS SCHOOL 1400102 17KM NONRES 10 9 7 12 9 20 27 9937592900 04-11-2024 MON
5 REFERAL DAY 05-11-2024 TUES
6 VIRUDA GARAPADA PS SCHOOL 1405003 19KM NONRES 4 6 6 4 4 12 12 8658037821 06-11-2024 WED
7 VIRUDA DINABANDHU DAS HS SCHOOL 1404951 19KM NONRES 48 52 53 47 9937889397 07-11-2024 THUR
8 GODIJHARIA BALIPATNA PS SCHOOL 1404901 19KM NONRES 6 7 6 5 4 14 14 8763019950 08-11-2024 FRI
9 PANCHAGAON D B J BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 1404105 12KM NONRES 9777229906 09-11-2024 SAT

FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2024

FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2024
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10 SUNDAY 10-11-2024 SUN
11 PANCHAGAON D B J BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 1404105 12KM NONRES 84 89 100 73 9777229906 11-11-2024 MON
12 REFERRAL DAY 12-11-2024 TUES
13 PANCHAGAON PANCHAGAON U G M E SCHOOL 1404101 12KM NONRES 22 29 21 24 17 56 55 120 124 9861810086 13-11-2024 WED
14 PANCHAGAON PANCHAGAON U G M E SCHOOL 1404101 12KM NONRES 14-11-2024 THURS
15 GH 15-11-2024 FRI
16 PANCHAGAON TALASAHI SCHOOL 1404103 12KM NONRES 16 15 18 21 17 47 40 9438416278 16-11-2024 SAT
17 SUNDAY 17-11-2024 SUN
18 PANCHAGAON MAHULIDHIPA PS SCHOOL 1404001 12KM NONRES 5 10 5 9 8 22 12 9556387857 18-11-2024 MON
19 REFERRAL DAY 19-11-2024 TUES
20 KUMBHIPUIT KUMBHIPUT PUPS SCHOOL 1403901 12KM NONRES 11 23 25 15 20 28 23 24 90 69 9938558803 20-11-2024 WED
21 KUMBHIPUIT KUMBHIPUT PUPS SCHOOL 1403901 12KM NONRES 9938558803 21-11-2024 THUR
22 SOMPADA SOMPADA UGME SCHOOL 1404401 12KM NONRES 25 29 25 26 34 41 37 55 140 132 7978787503 22-11-2024 FRI
23 SOMPADA SOMPADA UGME SCHOOL 1404401 12KM NONRES 7978787503 23-11-2024 SAT
24 SUNDAY 24-11-2024 SUN
25 OBSERVATION INTERNATIONAL DAY FOR THE ELIMINATION OF VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN 25-11-2024 MON
26 REFERRAL DAY  26-11-2024 TUES
27 SOMPADA B S BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 1404402 12KM NONRES 46 58 50 54 9178314298 27-11-2024 WED
28 TENTULIRAGADI TENTULIRAGADI PUPS SCHOOL 1404104 16KM NONRES 10 12 10 7 10 12 19 11 44 32 9437777064 28-11-2024 THURS
29 PAIKIANRA BHANJASAHI PS SCHOOL 1404802 13KM NONRES 10 9 7 11 6 20 23 8763421202 29-11-2024 FRI
30 SASAN GOPINATHAPUR SASAN SCHOOL 1402901 6KM NONRES 9 13 13 14 23 28 28 45 63 9938519532 30-11-2024 SAT

1 SUNDAY 01-12-2024 SUN
2 KARADAPALLI KARADAPALLI PS SCHOOL 1403001 8KM NONRES 8 7 9 15 16 20 35 55 9938559119 02-12-2024 MON
3 REFERRAL DAY 03-12-2024 TUES
4 PAIKIANRA PAIKIANARA UGMES SCHOOL 1404701 13KM NONRES 18 22 20 20 21 14 21 21 83 62 155 9937984928 04-12-2024 WED
5 PAIKIANRA PAIKIANARA UGMES SCHOOL 1404701 13KM NONRES 9937984928 05-12-2024 THUR
6 KARADAPALLI AHAMADIA UPMES SCHOOL 1403015 8KM NONRES 9 11 8 12 20 7735862300 06-12-2024 FRI
7 NIZIGARH GOVT GIRLS HS SCHOOL 1403101 7KM NONRES 70 60 130 130 9438581643 07-12-2024 SAT
8 SUNDAY 08-12-2024 SUN
9 NIZIGARH GOVT GIRLS HS SCHOOL 1403101 7KM NONRES 9438581643 09-12-2024 MON

10 REFERRAL DAY 10-12-2024 TUES
11 NIZIGARH NIZIGARH MODEL PS SCHOOL 1404801 7KM NONRES 22 14 16 22 23 47 45 97 8763814276 11-12-2024 WED
12 NIZIGARH P M NODAL BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 1403104 7KM NONRES 12 24 32 30 48 135 135 9861061080 12-12-2024 THUR
13 NIZIGARH P M NODAL BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 1403104 7KM NONRES 9861061080 13-12-2024 FRI
14 HARIDAPASI HARIDAPASI PS SCHOOL 1400201 19KM NONRES 24 25 36 26 29 72 70 142 9938077931 14-12-2024 SAT
15 SUNDAY 15-12-2024 SUN
16 HARIDAPASI HARIDAPASI PS SCHOOL 1400201 19KM NONRES 9938077931 16-12-2024 MON
17 REFERRAL DAY 17-12-2024 TUES
18 TIGIRIA ST.XAVIER SCHOOL 1403172 7KM RES 80 120 200 9937248547 18-12-2024 WED
19 TIGIRIA ST.XAVIER SCHOOL 1403172 7KM RES 9937248547 19-12-2024 THUR
20 VIRUDA GODIJHARIA AWC 19KM 39 41 39 42 38 #### 9556329169 8280410331 20-12-2024 FRI
21 BALIPATNA BALIPATNA AWC 19KM 19 17 19 17 19 #### 9777700384 8280410331 21-12-2924 SAT
22 SUNDAY 22-12-2024 SUN
23 VIRUDA UPARAGADA AWC 19KM 19 15 19 21 13 #### 9937147375 8280410334 23-12-2024 MON
24 REFERRAL DAY 24-12-2024 TUES
25 GH 25-12-2024 WED
26 VIRUDA TALAGADA 1 AWC 19KM 27 27 27 29 25 #### 9583065662 8280410332 26-12-2024 THUR
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27 VIRUDA TALAGADA 2 AWC 19KM 12 18 12 10 20 #### 7894090883 9827291967 27-12-2024 FRI
28 VIRUDA PANASPATNA AWC 20KM 43 44 43 50 37 #### 9937594832 8280410331 28-12-2024 SAT
29 SUNDAY 29-12-2024 SUN
30 VIRUDA SABARSAHI AWC 20KM 32 18 32 25 25 #### 8018776592 82880410331 30-12-2024 MON
31 REFERRAL DAY 31-12-2024 TUES

1 NEW YEAR'S DAY 01-01-2025 WED
2 NUASADAK POPORA ASHRAM SCHOOLSCHOOL 9KM RES 118 66 184 9938085420 02-01-2025 THUR
3 POPORA ASHRAM SCHOOLSCHOOL 03-01-2025 FRI
4 POPORA ASHRAM SCHOOLSCHOOL 04-01-2025 SAT
5 SUNDAY 05-01-2025 SUN
6 NIJIGARH UPARAGADA 1 AWC 56 8KM 27 22 27 29 20 49 9778102226 8280410329 06-01-2025 MON
7 REFERRAL DAY 07-01-2025 TUES
8 NIJIGARH UPARAGADA 2 AWC 83 8KM 20 33 20 28 25 53 9178694708 8280410329 08-01-2025 WED
9 NIJIGARH MAJHISAHI AWC 81 8KM 28 11 28 25 14 39 9438562611 8280410327 09-01-2025 THUR

10 NIJIGARH TALAGARH AWC 9 8KM 26 33 26 25 34 59 9090059920 8280410328 10-01-2025 FRI
11 G SASAN-1 GPS-1 AWC 3 5KM 19 28 19 25 22 47 8018141540 9348649412 11-01-2015 SAT
12 SUNDAY 12-01-2025 SUN
13 G SASAN-2 GPS-2 AWC 77 5KM 32 29 32 30 31 61 9668687650 9348649412 13-01-2025 MON
14 REFERRAL DAY 14-01-2025 TUES
15 GH 15-01-2025 WED
16 KARADAPALLI KARADAPALLI AWC 29 5KM 26 46 26 27 45 72 9777343922 7853065373 16-01-2025 THUR
17 KARADAPALLI KARADAPALLI AWC 29 5KM 9777343922 8280410324 17-01-2025 FRI
18 KARADAPALLI PANASAHI AWC 10 5KM 22 27 22 23 26 49 9938873708 7853065373 18-01-2025 SAT
19 SUNDAY 19-01-2025 SUN
20 PURUNATIGIRIA PURUNATIGIRIA-1 AWC 21 9KM 59 64 59 60 63 123 8984183633 8280410322 20-01-2025 MON
21 REFERRAL DAY 21-01-2025 TUES
22 PURUNATIGIRIA PURUNATIGIRIA-1 AWC 21 9KM 8984183633 8280410322 22-01-2025 WED
23 PURUNATIGIRIA PURUNATIGIRIA-2 AWC 11 11KM 39 54 39 46 47 93 9178325244 8280410323 23-01-2025 THUR
24 PURUNATIGIRIA PURUNATIGIRIA-2 AWC 11 11KM 9178325244 8280410323 24-01-2025 FRI
25 PURUNATIGIRIA JATIASABARSAHI AWC 99 10KM 10 14 10 12 12 24 9556410670 8280410323 25-01-2025 SAT
26 SUNDAY 26-01-2025 SUN
27 PAIKIANARA BALISAHI AWC 64 10KM 21 18 21 18 21 39 9937108416 8280410321 27-01-2025 MON
28 REFERRAL DAY 28-01-2025 TUES
29 PAIKIANARA PAIKIANARA-1 AWC 12 10KM 26 27 26 23 30 53 9668144986 8280410321 29-01-2025 WED
30 OBSERVATION ANTI LEPROSY DAY 30-01-2025 THUR
31 PAIKIANARA PAIKIANARA-2 AWC 63 10KM 23 18 23 20 21 41 9692896468 8280410321 31-01-2025 FRI

1 CHASANAARA CHASANAARA AWC 84 12KM 38 22 38 32 28 60 9938387802 8280410320 01-02-2025 SAT
2 SUNDAY 02-02-2025 SUN
3 AMUNIASAHI AMUNIASAHI AWC 2 10KM 25 27 25 24 18 42 9937032345 8280410319 03-02-2025 MON
4 REFERRAL DAY 04-02-2025 TUES
5 PANCHAGAON PANCHAGAON-1 AWC 72 8KM 28 33 28 32 29 61 8249867651 8280410311 05-02-2025 WED
6 PANCHAGAON PANCHAGAON-1 AWC 72 8KM 8249867651 8280410311 06-02-2025 THUR
7 PANCHAGAON PANCHAGAON-3 AWC 14 8KM 24 36 24 30 30 60 7064807385 8280410313 07-02-2025 FRI
8 PANCHAGAON PANCHAGAON-4 AWC 13 8KM 38 31 38 35 34 69 9853241025 8280410314 08-02-2025 SAT
9 SUNDAY 09-02-2025 SUN

FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2025
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10 OBSERVATION NATIONAL DEWORMING DAY 10-02-2025 MON
11 REFERRAL DAY 11-02-2025 TUES
12 PANCHAGAON PANCHAGAON-4 AWC 13 8KM 9853241025 8280410314 12-02-2025 WED
13 PANCHAGAON PANCHAGAON-2 AWC 1 8KM 35 39 35 46 28 74 9348207973 8280410312 13-02-2025 THUR
14 PANCHAGAON PANCHAGAON-2 AWC 1 8KM 9348207973 8280410312 14-02-2025 FRI
15 KUMBHIPUT KUMBHIPUT AWC 19 9KM 34 30 34 32 32 64 9438280611 8280410326 15-02-2025 SAT
16 SUNDAY 16-02-2025 SUN
17 KUMBHIPUT BILAGAON AWC 11 11KN 8 6 8 8 6 14 9776150567 8280410326 17-02-2025 MON
18 REFERRAL DAY 18-02-2025 TUES
19 MAHULIDHIPA MAHULIDHIPA AWC 57 12KM 25 26 25 28 23 51 8018115611 8280410315 19-02-2025 WED
20 BAHARABILLA BAHARABILLA AWC 88 13KM 21 23 21 24 20 44 9556604970 8280410316 20-02-2025 THUR
21 SOMPADA SOMPADA-1 AWC 20 15KM 31 28 31 34 25 59 8637282486 8280410316 21-02-2025 FRI
22 SOMPADA SOMPADA-1 AWC 20 15KM 8637282486 8280410316 22-02-2025 SAT
23 SUNDAY 23-02-2025 SUN
24 SOMPADA SOMPADA-2 AWC 17 15KM 42 41 42 40 43 83 8984183335 8280410317 24-02-2025 MON
25 REFERRAL DAY 25-02-2025 TUES
26 GH 26-02-2025 WED
27 SOMPADA SOMPADA-2 AWC 17 15KM 8984183335 8280410317 27-02-2025 THUR
28 SOMPADA TIARASAHI AWC 52 15KM 26 26 26 27 25 52 9937484973 8280410317 28-02-2025 FRI

1 KADALIBADI KADALIBADI AWC 6KM 10 14 10 10 14 24 8260475956 8280410304 01-03-2025 SAT
2 SUNDAY 02-03-2025 SUN
3 POPORA POPORA AWC 89 12KM 34 21 34 36 19 55 8917315993 8280410318 03-03-2025 MON
4 REFERRAL DAY 04-03-2025 TUES
5 SESHAGAON SESHAGAON AWC 58 13KM 28 18 28 24 22 46 9853241025 8280410318 05-03-2025 WED
6 SUDARSHANPUR SUDARSHANPUR AWC 91 16KM 20 18 20 22 16 38 9937836128 8280410318 06-03-2025 THUR
7 TENTULIRAGADI TENTULIRAGADI AWC 60 15KM 23 18 23 20 21 41 9437247737 8280410318 07-03-2025 FRI
8 ACHALAKOT MUNDIASAHI AWC 93 18KM 35 18 35 24 29 53 9938424941 8280410275 08-03-2025 SAT
9 SUNDAY 09-03-2025 SUN

10 ACHALAKOT MUNDIASAHI AWC 93 18KM 9938424941 8280410275 10-03-2025 MON
11 REFERRAL DAY 11-03-2025 TUES
12 ACHALAKOT GADASAHI AWC 23 18KM 23 22 23 28 17 45 7894253026 8280410272 12-03-2025 WED
13 ACHALAKOT SANAPATNA AWC 24 18KM 31 35 31 36 30 66 8018273918 9178742645 13-03-2025 THUR
14 GH 14-03-2025 FRI
15 ACHALAKOT BADAPATNA-1 AWC 32 18KM 27 31 27 34 24 58 9556837734 7077349428 15-03-2025 SAT
16 SUNDAY 16-03-2025 SUN
17 ACHALAKOT BADAPATNA-1 AWC 32 18KM 9556837734 7077349428 17-03-2025 MON
18 REFERRAL DAY 18-03-2025 TUES
19 ACHALAKOT BADAPATNA-2 AWC 78 18KM 37 22 37 33 26 59 9124865540 7077349428 19-03-2025 WED
20 ACHALAKOT BADAPATNA-2 AWC 78 18KM 9124865540 7077349428 20-03-2025 THUR
21 HARIDAPASI HARIDAPASI-1 AWC 5 18KM 36 74 36 35 45 80 9777750115 9178527246 21-03-2025 FRI
22 HARIDAPASI HARIDAPASI-1 AWC 5 18KM 9777750115 9178527246 22-03-2025 SAT
23 SUNDAY 23-03-2025 SUN

24 OBSERVATION
WORLD 

TUBERCULOSIS DAY
24-03-2025 MON

25 REFERRAL DAY 25-03-2025 TUES
26 HARIDAPASI HARIDAPASI-2 AWC 4 18KM 24 35 24 24 35 59 9556589466 9078458336 26-03-2025 WED
27 HARIDAPASI HARIDAPASI-2 AWC 4 18KM 9556589466 9078458336 27-03-2025 THUR
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28 HARIDAPASI PANASAHI AWC 90 18KM 15 21 15 26 10 36 9178377114 9078458336 28-03-2025 FRI
29 GARAPADA GARAPADA AWC 92 18KM 13 9 13 11 11 22 9777026965 9827537183 29-03-2025 SAT
30 SUNDAY 30-03-2025 SUN
31 GH 31-03-2025 MON


